E4
Air Quality Sensors
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
VOC Room Sensor, BAPI-Stat “Quantum”
Features & Options
●	 Available with a CO2 Equivalent Output (CO2e) or a
Total VOC Output (TVOC)

Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
VOC Room Sensor, BAPI-Stat “Quantum”
Ordering Information:
Units with CO2 Equivalent (CO2e) Output
Part #	 Description
BA/BQX-A..........BAPI-Stat “Quantum” VOC (CO2e), 0 to 5V Output, Standard Mounting Base
BA/BQX-B..........BAPI-Stat “Quantum” VOC (CO2e), 0 to 10V Output, Standard Mounting Base
BA/BQX60-A......BAPI-Stat “Quantum” VOC (CO2e), 0 to 5V Output, 60mm Mounting Base
BA/BQX60-B......BAPI-Stat “Quantum” VOC (CO2e), 0 to 10V Output, 60mm Mounting Base
Units with Total VOC (TVOC) Output
Part #	 Description
BA/BQX-T-A-BNK.........BAPI-Stat “Quantum” TVOC, 0 to 5V Output, Standard Mounting Base
BA/BQX-T-B-BNK.........BAPI-Stat “Quantum” TVOC, 0 to 10V Output, Standard Mounting Base
BA/BQX60-T-A-BNK.....BAPI-Stat “Quantum” TVOC, 0 to 5V Output, 60mm Mounting Base
BA/BQX60-T-B-BNK.....BAPI-Stat “Quantum” TVOC, 0 to 10V Output, 60mm Mounting Base